Date

06/22/
12

11/20/
12
11/28/
12
12/04/

12

12/07/
12

12/08/
12
12/11/
12

12/14/
12

12/18/
12

12/20/
12

12/20/
12
12/21/
12
12/22/

12

01/04/
13

01/11/
13
01/15/
13

01/18/
13

01/25/
13

01/29/
13

02/01/
13

Time

12:00 AM
MDT
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
6:30 PM PST
1:00 PM PST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
4:00 PM MST
8:00 PM MST
4:00 PM MST
12:00 PM
MST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
7:00 PM MST
12:00 AM
MST
7:00 PM MST

7:00 PM MST

Games for West Varsity Basketball
Last Updated on May 17, 2024

Away Team Away
Scor
e
West Varsity
Basketball
West Varsity 64
Basketball
West Varsity 74
Basketball
Layton 81
West Varsity 55
Basketball
West Varsity 56
Basketball
Murray 88
West Varsity 53
Basketball
Jordan 79
TBD 48
West Varsity
Basketball
TBD 71
TBD 65
West Varsity 66
Basketball
Taylorsville 72
West Varsity 80
Basketball
Granger 66
Hunter 70
West Varsity 71
Basketball
West Varsity 66
Basketball

Home Team

Brighton
Skyline
West Varsity Basketball
Douglas High of Mindon,

Nevada
Spanish Springs of Sparks,

Nevada
West Varsity Basketball
East
West Varsity Basketball
West Varsity Basketball
TBD
West Varsity Basketball
West Varsity Basketball
Woods Cross
West Varsity Basketball
Kearns
West Varsity Basketball
West Varsity Basketball

Viewmont

Taylorsville

Hom
e
Scor
e
121
72

61

70

78

90

53

65

60

58

99

69

84

69

63

87

58

Result

Unscore
d
Loss
Win
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Unscore
d
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Loss
Win
Loss

Loss

Win



02/08/
13
02/12/

13
02/15/
13
02/19/
13
02/25/
13

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

7:00 PM MST

7:00 PM MST

7:00 PM MST

7:00 PM MST

12:00 AM
MST

Kearns

West Varsity
Basketball

West Varsity
Basketball

Viewmont

West Varsity
Basketball

60

70

West Varsity Basketball
Granger
Hunter

West Varsity Basketball

51 Loss

66 Win

Unscore
d

Unscore
d

Unscore
d
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